Geschlecht Name

mannlich

mannlich

mannlich

mannlich

mannlich

mannlich

weiblich

weiblich

weiblich

weiblich

weiblich

weiblich

weiblich

weiblich

weiblich

weiblich

Knebel, Leonard
Knebel, Leonard
Knebel, Leonard
Knebel, Leonard
Knebel, Leonard
Knebel, Leonard
Huber, Frieda
Huber, Frieda
Huber, Frieda
Huber, Frieda
Huber, Frieda
Huber, Frieda
Huber, Frieda
Martha, Blau
Martha, Blau

Martha, Blau

JG  Strecke

2015 200F

2015 100R

2015 100L

2015 50R

2015 50F Vorlauf

2015 100F

2009 50S

2009 50B

2009 100S

2009 200B

2009 50F Vorlauf

2009 100B

2009 100F

2015 50R

2015 50F Vorlauf

2015 50R Staffelstart

Zeit

3:38,71 (Zw)
1:50,58 (Zw)
2:04,09 (Zw)
0:49,59
0:45,25
1:39,09 (Zw)
0:42,85
0:46,63
1:34,89 (Zw)
3:29,03 (Zw)
0:37,40
1:36,12 (Zw)
1:24,42 (Zw)
0:51,56
0:42,65

0:51,71

Punkte

91

83

62

88

85

92

174

225

171

254

227

273

210

117

153

116

PL. / Wertung

4. Jahrgang 2015
5. Jahrgang 2015
4. Jahrgang 2015
7.Jahrgang 2015
11. Jahrgang 2015
6. Jahrgang 2015
4. Jahrgang 2009
6. Jahrgang 2009
2. Jahrgang 2009
4. Jahrgang 2009
4. Jahrgang 2009
5. Jahrgang 2009
4. Jahrgang 2009
7.Jahrgang 2015

11. Jahrgang 2015

+/-

BZ
+1,17%
-5,3%
-7,93%
-0,4%
-1,57%
+0,68%
BZ
-0,75%
BZ
+0,81%
-1,91%
+2,9%
BZ

BZ

BZ



Geschlecht Name

weiblich

weiblich

weiblich

weiblich

weiblich

weiblich

weiblich

weiblich

weiblich

weiblich

weiblich

weiblich

weiblich

weiblich

weiblich

weiblich

Martha, Blau

Schadt, Emma Sophie
Schadt, Emma Sophie
Schadt, Emma Sophie
Schlindwein, Luise
Schlindwein, Luise
Schlindwein, Luise
Schlindwein, Luise
Schlindwein, Luise
Schlindwein, Luise
Schlindwein, Luise
Zuko, Iman

Zuko, Iman

Zuko, Iman

Zuko, Iman

Zuko, Iman

JG

2015

2014

2014

2014

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

Strecke

100F

50R

50F Vorlauf

100B

200L

50B

100S

200B

50F Vorlauf

100B

100F

50S

50B

100L

50F Vorlauf

100B

Zeit

1:37,77 (Zw)
0:59,02
0:51,62
1:49,35 (Zw)
3:17,83 (Zw)
0:43,60
1:35,17 (Zw)
3:30,55 (Zw)
0:34,22
1:35,91 (Zw)
1:18,47 (Zw)
0:55,78
0:50,79
1:49,81 (Zw)
0:42,87

1:54,66 (Zw)

Punkte PLl./Wertung

135

78

86

185

232

275

169

249

296

274

262

79

174

126

151

160

6

10. Jahrgang 2014

15. Jahrgang 2014

2

w

3.
5.

12.Jahrgang 2015

9

. Jahrgang 2015

. Jahrgang 2014
. Jahrgang 2009
. Jahrgang 2009
. Jahrgang 2009
. Jahrgang 2009
. Jahrgang 2009
. Jahrgang 2009
. Jahrgang 2009
. Jahrgang 2015
Jahrgang 2015

Jahrgang 2015

. Jahrgang 2015

+/-

BZ

BZ

BZ

BZ
-2,64%
+0,95%
BZ

BZ
-2,31%
-2,12%
+1,55%
BZ
-6,48%
-4,98%
-19,22%

-6,93%



Geschlecht Name JG  Strecke Zeit Punkte PL./Wertung +/-

weiblich Zuko, Iman 2015 100F 1:38,31 (Zw) 133 8. Jahrgang 2015 -0,59%



