

Geschlecht	Name	JG	Strecke	Zeit	Punkte	Pl. / Wertung	+/-
männlich	Knebel, Leonard	2015	200F	3:38,71 (Zw)	91	4. Jahrgang 2015	BZ
männlich	Knebel, Leonard	2015	100R	1:50,58 (Zw)	83	5. Jahrgang 2015	+1,17%
männlich	Knebel, Leonard	2015	100L	2:04,09 (Zw)	62	4. Jahrgang 2015	-5,3%
männlich	Knebel, Leonard	2015	50R	0:49,59	88	7. Jahrgang 2015	-7,93%
männlich	Knebel, Leonard	2015	50F Vorlauf	0:45,25	85	11. Jahrgang 2015	-0,4%
männlich	Knebel, Leonard	2015	100F	1:39,09 (Zw)	92	6. Jahrgang 2015	-1,57%
weiblich	Huber, Frieda	2009	50S	0:42,85	174	4. Jahrgang 2009	+0,68%
weiblich	Huber, Frieda	2009	50B	0:46,63	225	6. Jahrgang 2009	BZ
weiblich	Huber, Frieda	2009	100S	1:34,89 (Zw)	171	2. Jahrgang 2009	-0,75%
weiblich	Huber, Frieda	2009	200B	3:29,03 (Zw)	254	4. Jahrgang 2009	BZ
weiblich	Huber, Frieda	2009	50F Vorlauf	0:37,40	227	4. Jahrgang 2009	+0,81%
weiblich	Huber, Frieda	2009	100B	1:36,12 (Zw)	273	5. Jahrgang 2009	-1,91%
weiblich	Huber, Frieda	2009	100F	1:24,42 (Zw)	210	4. Jahrgang 2009	+2,9%
weiblich	Martha, Blau	2015	50R	0:51,56	117	7. Jahrgang 2015	BZ
weiblich	Martha, Blau	2015	50F Vorlauf	0:42,65	153	11. Jahrgang 2015	BZ
weiblich	Martha, Blau	2015	50R Staffelstart	0:51,71	116		BZ

Geschlecht	Name	JG	Strecke	Zeit	Punkte	Pl. / Wertung	+/-
weiblich	Martha, Blau	2015	100F	1:37,77 (Zw)	135	6. Jahrgang 2015	BZ
weiblich	Schadt, Emma Sophie	2014	50R	0:59,02	78	10. Jahrgang 2014	BZ
weiblich	Schadt, Emma Sophie	2014	50F Vorlauf	0:51,62	86	15. Jahrgang 2014	BZ
weiblich	Schadt, Emma Sophie	2014	100B	1:49,35 (Zw)	185	2. Jahrgang 2014	BZ
weiblich	Schlindwein, Luise	2009	200L	3:17,83 (Zw)	232	3. Jahrgang 2009	-2,64%
weiblich	Schlindwein, Luise	2009	50B	0:43,60	275	5. Jahrgang 2009	+0,95%
weiblich	Schlindwein, Luise	2009	100S	1:35,17 (Zw)	169	3. Jahrgang 2009	BZ
weiblich	Schlindwein, Luise	2009	200B	3:30,55 (Zw)	249	5. Jahrgang 2009	BZ
weiblich	Schlindwein, Luise	2009	50F Vorlauf	0:34,22	296	3. Jahrgang 2009	-2,31%
weiblich	Schlindwein, Luise	2009	100B	1:35,91 (Zw)	274	4. Jahrgang 2009	-2,12%
weiblich	Schlindwein, Luise	2009	100F	1:18,47 (Zw)	262	2. Jahrgang 2009	+1,55%
weiblich	Zuko, Iman	2015	50S	0:55,78	79	3. Jahrgang 2015	BZ
weiblich	Zuko, Iman	2015	50B	0:50,79	174	3. Jahrgang 2015	-6,48%
weiblich	Zuko, Iman	2015	100L	1:49,81 (Zw)	126	5. Jahrgang 2015	-4,98%
weiblich	Zuko, Iman	2015	50F Vorlauf	0:42,87	151	12. Jahrgang 2015	-19,22%
weiblich	Zuko, Iman	2015	100B	1:54,66 (Zw)	160	9. Jahrgang 2015	-6,93%

Geschlecht	Name	JG	Strecke	Zeit	Punkte	Pl. / Wertung	+/-
weiblich	Zuko, Iman	2015	100F	1:38,31 (Zw)	133	8. Jahrgang 2015	-0,59%